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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #8BHME21_Y1_MECHANCIAL_B4

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/07/15

Tuesday
2024/07/16

Wednesday
2024/07/17

Thursday
2024/07/18

Friday
2024/07/19

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

17:45

18:15

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: SMG118S
Staff: SEABI RT
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: OTY118S
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: THT118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #8BHME21_Y1_MECHANCIAL_B4

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/07/22

Tuesday
2024/07/23

Wednesday
2024/07/24

Thursday
2024/07/25

Friday
2024/07/26

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

17:45

18:15

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: SMG118S
Staff: SEABI RT
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: OTY118S
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: THT118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #8BHME21_Y1_MECHANCIAL_B4

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/07/29

Tuesday
2024/07/30

Wednesday
2024/07/31

Thursday
2024/08/01

Friday
2024/08/02

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

17:45

18:15

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: SMG118S
Staff: SEABI RT
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: OTY118S
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: THT118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #8BHME21_Y1_MECHANCIAL_B4

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/08/05

Tuesday
2024/08/06

Wednesday
2024/08/07

Thursday
2024/08/08

Friday
2024/08/09

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

17:45

18:15

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: SMG118S
Staff: SEABI RT
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: OTY118S
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: THT118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #8BHME21_Y1_MECHANCIAL_B4

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/08/12

Tuesday
2024/08/13

Wednesday
2024/08/14

Thursday
2024/08/15

Friday
2024/08/16

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

17:45

18:15

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: SMG118S
Staff: SEABI RT
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: OTY118S
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: THT118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #8BHME21_Y1_MECHANCIAL_B4

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/08/19

Tuesday
2024/08/20

Wednesday
2024/08/21

Thursday
2024/08/22

Friday
2024/08/23

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

17:45

18:15

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: SMG118S
Staff: SEABI RT
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: OTY118S
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: THT118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #8BHME21_Y1_MECHANCIAL_B4

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/08/26

Tuesday
2024/08/27

Wednesday
2024/08/28

Thursday
2024/08/29

Friday
2024/08/30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

17:45

18:15

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: SMG118S
Staff: SEABI RT
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: OTY118S
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: THT118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #8BHME21_Y1_MECHANCIAL_B4

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/09/02

Tuesday
2024/09/03

Wednesday
2024/09/04

Thursday
2024/09/05

Friday
2024/09/06

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

17:45

18:15

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: SMG118S
Staff: SEABI RT
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: OTY118S
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: THT118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT

CELCAT

. i |
Group timetable - #BHME21_Y2_MECHANICAL_B5 timetabler
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
2024/07/15 2024/07/16 2024/07/17 2024/07/18 2024/07/19

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: RRC118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: ASM118S
Staff: MAWELA MD
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00
Module: RMH108S

Room: ONLINE - PTA

Staff: DESAI DA; HUAN Z; JAMIRU T

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: MPU118S
Staff: JAMIRU T
Room: ONLINE - PTA

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

17:45

Module: CTS116S
Staff: TLADI TM

18:15

Room: ONLINE - PTA

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: EPY116S
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: ETN116S
Staff: BRANGA-PEICU DA
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #8HME21_Y2_MECHANICAL_B5

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/07/22

Tuesday
2024/07/23

Wednesday
2024/07/24

Thursday
2024/07/25

Friday
2024/07/26

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: RRC118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: ASM118S
Staff: MAWELA MD
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00
Module: RMH108S

Room: ONLINE - PTA

Staff: DESAI DA; HUAN Z; JAMIRU T

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: MPU118S
Staff: JAMIRU T
Room: ONLINE - PTA

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

17:45

Module: CTS116S
Staff: TLADI TM

18:15

Room: ONLINE - PTA

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: EPY116S
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: ETN116S
Staff: BRANGA-PEICU DA
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #8HME21_Y2_MECHANICAL_B5

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/07/29

Tuesday
2024/07/30

Wednesday
2024/07/31

Thursday
2024/08/01

Friday
2024/08/02

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: RRC118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: ASM118S
Staff: MAWELA MD
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00
Module: RMH108S

Room: ONLINE - PTA

Staff: DESAI DA; HUAN Z; JAMIRU T

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: MPU118S
Staff: JAMIRU T
Room: ONLINE - PTA

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

17:45

Module: CTS116S
Staff: TLADI TM

18:15

Room: ONLINE - PTA

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: EPY116S
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: ETN116S
Staff: BRANGA-PEICU DA
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #8HME21_Y2_MECHANICAL_B5

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/08/05

Tuesday
2024/08/06

Wednesday
2024/08/07

Thursday
2024/08/08

Friday
2024/08/09

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: RRC118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: ASM118S
Staff: MAWELA MD
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00
Module: RMH108S

Room: ONLINE - PTA

Staff: DESAI DA; HUAN Z; JAMIRU T

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: MPU118S
Staff: JAMIRU T
Room: ONLINE - PTA

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

17:45

Module: CTS116S
Staff: TLADI TM

18:15

Room: ONLINE - PTA

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: EPY116S
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: ETN116S
Staff: BRANGA-PEICU DA
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #8HME21_Y2_MECHANICAL_B5

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/08/12

Tuesday
2024/08/13

Wednesday
2024/08/14

Thursday
2024/08/15

Friday
2024/08/16

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: RRC118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: ASM118S
Staff: MAWELA MD
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00
Module: RMH108S

Room: ONLINE - PTA

Staff: DESAI DA; HUAN Z; JAMIRU T

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: MPU118S
Staff: JAMIRU T
Room: ONLINE - PTA

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

17:45

Module: CTS116S
Staff: TLADI TM

18:15

Room: ONLINE - PTA

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: EPY116S
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: ETN116S
Staff: BRANGA-PEICU DA
Room: ONLINE - PTA

Published 2024/05/20 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



&,
-

=
1L

Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #8HME21_Y2_MECHANICAL_B5

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/08/19

Tuesday
2024/08/20

Wednesday
2024/08/21

Thursday
2024/08/22

Friday
2024/08/23

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: RRC118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: ASM118S
Staff: MAWELA MD
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00
Module: RMH108S

Room: ONLINE - PTA

Staff: DESAI DA; HUAN Z; JAMIRU T

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: MPU118S
Staff: JAMIRU T
Room: ONLINE - PTA

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

17:45

Module: CTS116S
Staff: TLADI TM

18:15

Room: ONLINE - PTA

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: EPY116S
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: ETN116S
Staff: BRANGA-PEICU DA
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #BHME21_Y2_MECHANICAL_B5

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/08/26

Tuesday
2024/08/27

Wednesday
2024/08/28

Thursday
2024/08/29

Friday
2024/08/30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: RRC118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: ASM118S
Staff: MAWELA MD
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00
Module: RMH108S

Room: ONLINE - PTA

Staff: DESAI DA; HUAN Z; JAMIRU T

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: MPU118S
Staff: JAMIRU T
Room: ONLINE - PTA

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

17:45

Module: CTS116S
Staff: TLADI TM

18:15

Room: ONLINE - PTA

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: EPY116S
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: ETN116S
Staff: BRANGA-PEICU DA
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #8HME21_Y2_MECHANICAL_B5

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/09/02

Tuesday
2024/09/03

Wednesday
2024/09/04

Thursday
2024/09/05

Friday
2024/09/06

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: RRC118S
Staff: HUAN Z
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: ASM118S
Staff: MAWELA MD
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 08:00-12:00
Module: RMH108S

Room: ONLINE - PTA

Staff: DESAI DA; HUAN Z; JAMIRU T

CLASS, 08:00-12:00

Module: MPU118S
Staff: JAMIRU T
Room: ONLINE - PTA

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:15

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

17:45

Module: CTS116S
Staff: TLADI TM

18:15

Room: ONLINE - PTA

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: EPY116S
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 17:15-21:15

Module: ETN116S
Staff: BRANGA-PEICU DA
Room: ONLINE - PTA
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